© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco Nexus 1100 Series Virtual Services
Appliances
Product Overview
The Cisco Nexus® 1100 Series Virtual Services Appliances (VSAs) offer dedicated hardware platforms for the
deployment of network services critical to virtualized data center infrastructure (Figure 1). The appliances host a
number of virtual service blades (VSBs), including the following: the Cisco Nexus 1000V Virtual Supervisor Module

● EN300386
● KN24
Ordering Information
Table 8 provides ordering information for the Cisco Nexus 1110-S and 1110-X. To place an order, visit the
Cisco Ordering homepage. To download software, visit the Cisco Software Center.
Table 8. Cisco Nexus 1110 and 1110-X Virtual Services Appliances Ordering Information
Part Number Description
Nexus 1110-S and 1110-X Virtual Services Appliances (VSAs)
N1K-1110-S  ONE Nexus 1110-S with 32x Nexus 1000V
© 2013 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 9 of 10
Part Number Description
N1K-1110-S-HA00  Nexus 1110-S HA Pair without Nexus 1000V
N1K-1110-S-HA32  Nexus 1110-S HA Pair with 32x Nexus 1000V
N1K-1110-S-HA64  Nexus 1110-S HA Pair with 64x Nexus 1000V
N1K-1110-X  ONE Nexus 1110-X with 48x Nexus 1000V
N1K-1110-X-HA00  Nexus 1110-X HA Pair without Nexus1000V
N1K-1110-X-HA48  Nexus 1110-X HA Pair with 48x Nexus 1000V
N1K-1110-X-HA96  Nexus 1110-X HA Pair with 96x Nexus 1000V
Redundant Power Supply Available As Field Replaceable Unit (FRU)
UCSC-PSU-650W= 650W Power Supply
Service and Support
Cisco offers a wide range of services programs to accelerate customer success. These innovative programs are